Components

/

—_ - - - — m — e e e e e e e e e e e e e =

|

A B

Philips pan Philips pan
head screw head screw
M5*8(x4) M4*8(x4)

=
]

H I

Cross countersunk Hexagon
head screw wrech

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| M5*5(x4) M2.5(x1)
|

C

Non-slip nuts
M4 (x4)

J

Hexagon
wrech
M3(x1)

INSTALLATION INSTUACTION

TMO-TAB-034
STEP1:Lock the stand to the base.

D

F

Cross slotted Hexagon socket Plug the

head screw countersunk M6(x3)
M5*30(x3) head screw
M4*16(x4)

S

Q

K

100 Extension  Adjustable case Telescopic stand
(x4) (x1) (x1)

G

Plug
(x1)

Round base
(x1)

! Please cover the holes
1 on the base if no need
| to screw on the floor.

1
-

———————————————— y
| Lock the base with 1
1 screws if need to screw:
1

1on the floor.




STEP4:OptionaI to extend VESA 100x100mm  STEPS:Mount the tablet.

@ AIB<C)

REV:2020.8.31-A






